	 
	Co-Permittee Contact Information 

	 
	Summit County Countywide Storm Water Management Program (SWMP)

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Co-Permittee
	Contact
	Telephone Number
	Address
	Email Address

	1
	Summit County
	Jay Mosley
	330-643-8375
	538 E South St
	jmosley@engineer.co.summit.oh.us

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Akron, OH 44311
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	Summit Metro Parks
	Paul Wilkerson
	330-865-8040 
	975 Treaty Line Road
	pwilkerson@summitmetroparks.org

	 
	 
	 
	ext 210
	Akron, OH 44313-5898
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	Bath Township
	Bill Snow
	330-666-4007
	3864 W. Bath Road,
	wsnow@bathtownship.org

	 
	 
	 
	 
	P.O. Box 1188, 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Bath, Ohio 44210-1188 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	Boston Township
	Tim Tesmer
	330-657-2600
	P.O. Box 123
	twp4721@juno.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Peninsula, OH 44264-0123
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	Copley Township
	Al James
	330-666-1853
	1540 S. Cleveland-Massillon Rd
	ajames@copley.oh.us

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Copley, OH 44321-1998
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	Coventry Township
	Jay Seeman
	330-644-0785
	68 Portage Lakes Drive. 
	highway@coventrytownship.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Akron, OH 44319
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	Franklin Township
	Mark Kochheiser
	330-882-4611
	5611 Manchester Road
	franklintownship@hotmail.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Akron, OH 44319-4200
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	Northfield Center Township
	Sam Ciocco
	330-467-7646
	9546 Brandywine Road
	northfieldcenter@hotmail.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Northfield Center, OH 44067
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	Richfield Township
	Laurie Pinney
	330-659-4700
	4410 W. Streetsboro Road                               P.O. Box 191
	rtzoning@alltel.net

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Richfield, OH 44286
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	Sagamore Hills Township
	Micah Pilat
	440-260-1555
	11551 Valley View Road
	spintargro@netlink.net

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Sagamore Hills, OH 44067
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	Springfield Township
	Susan Poda
	330-794-0134
	2465 Canfield Road,
	zoner@neo.rr.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Akron, OH 44312
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	Twinsburg Township
	Todd Johnson
	216-701-3364
	9833 Ravenna Road
	tjohnson@twinsburgtwp.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Twinsburg, OH 44087
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	Village of Boston Heights
	Bill Goncy
	330-650-0267
	45 E. Boston Mills
	mgoncy@juno.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Hudson, OH 44236
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	Village of Clinton
	Tom Mayberry
	330-882-4782
	2749 North St.
	mayberrymayor@aol.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Clinton, OH 44216
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	City of Green
	Chrissy Ligenfelter
	330-886-6614
	P.O. Box 278
	chrissy@cityofgreen.org

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Green, OH 44232
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16
	Village of Lakemore
	Bill Bookman
	330-733-6125
	1400 Main Street
	villageadmin@lakemore.oh.us

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Lakemore. OH 44250
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17
	Village of Mogadore
	Gary Maag
	330-628-4896
	3601 Glenwood Blvd
	ghill@gpdco.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Mogadore, OH 44260
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18
	City of Munroe Falls
	Mayor Frank Larson
	330-688-7491
	43 Munroe Falls Ave.
	zoning@munroefalls.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Munroe Falls, OH 44262
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19
	Village of New Franklin
	Mark Kochheiser
	330-882-4611
	5611 Manchester Road
	franklintownship@hotmail.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Akron, OH 44319-4200
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20
	Village of Northfield
	Rich Wasosky
	216-749-1555
	10455 Northfield Rd
	rswasosky@euthenics-inc.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Northfield, OH  44067
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	21
	Village of Reminderville
	Pat McCarthy
	330-562-1234
	3601 Glenwood Blvd
	ptmack@yahoo.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Reminderville, OH 44202
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	22
	Village of Richfield
	Roger Swan
	330-659-9201
	4410 W. Streetsboro Rd
	rswan@richfieldvillageohio.org

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Richfield, OH 44286
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	23
	Village of Silver Lake
	Richard Fenwick
	330-923-5233
	2961 Kent Road
	richardfenwick@villageofsilverlake.com

	 
	 
	 
	
	Silver Lake, OH 44224
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	24
	City of Stow
	Brad Kosco
	330-689-2719
	3800 Darrow Road
	bkosco@stow.oh.us

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Stow, OH 44224
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	25
	City of Tallmadge
	Bob O'Bryan
	330-633-0854
	46 North Ave
	ro'bryan@tallmadge-ohio.org

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Tallamadge, OH 44278
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	26
	City of Twinsburg
	Amy Mohr
	330-963-6233
	10075 Ravenna Road
	amohr@twinsburg.oh.us

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Twinsburg, OH 44087
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


